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Junior High Iron Bridge Invitational
at Lancaster Mennonite
Saturday, October 6, 2012
Varsity Boys

Time

11.35
11.36
11.37
11.37
11.40
11.46
11.51
11.55
11.56
12.03
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.08
12.09
12.09
12.10
12.10
12.10
12.13
12.14
12.14
12.16
12.16
12.16
12.18
12.18
12.19

Bib #

652
586
581
503
576
561
637
545
620
634
649
653
622
527
565
650
560
636
611
559
609
612
579
533
635
508
562
509
580
574

Name

Matthew Polonus
Klick, Derin
Henderson, Nathan
Frattarole, Anthony
Schilling, Christian
Schlicher, Simeon
Lyon, Malachi
Hentz, Matthew
Hetrick, George
Manning, Bennet
Griffin Hamer
Justin Smith
Schulz, John
Martin, Chris
Norton, Nick
James Latanishen
Scharf, Christopher
Kramer, Douglas
Weaver, Caleb
Scharf, Charles
Fitzkee, Galen
Lauver, lan
Benedict, Marrquale
Burkholder, Austin
Vozzella, Anthony
Clarkson, Luke
Groff, Christian
Cruise, Jesse
Fulton, John
Raupp, Freddy

Team

WAR
LEB
JPM

AC
GS
ET
PM

ELCO

MT
PM
WAR
WAR
MT
CVv
HEMP
WAR
ET
PM
MC
ET
MC
MC
JPM
DON
PM
CC
HEMP
CC
JPM
GS



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

12.20
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.35
12.35
12.36
12.36
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.45
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.50
12.51
12.54
12.55
12.55
12.58
13.0
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08

630
654
568
502
514
625
656
515
538
584
651
569
638
655
510
639
602
601
518
623
528
523
575
552
572
563
589
567
534
648
564
621
529
645
618
511
557

Snyder, Matt
Alexander Gabryluk
Willig, Patrick
Wenger, Caleb
Rich, Ben
Adams, Klayton
Rawlings, Michael
Wolfe, Adam T
Zern, Noah
Schlager, Andrew
Joshua Martin
Ziegler, Tyler
Fafel, Nicholas
Matthew Weber
Easter, John
Schucker, Zachary
Hargraves, Jonathan
Drummond, Jack
Martin, Max
Skacel, Elijah
Martin,Konrad
Trowbridge, Evan
Roe, Brandon
Schwartz, Adam
Martin, Michael
Hessinger, Jack
Werni, Daryl
Proithis, Alexander
Ginder, Christian
Andrew Blankenmyer
Mattes, Coby
Kellam, Nickolas
Nguyen, Timmy
Munro, Alec
Ayres, Corey
Hains, Luke
Quinn, Dylan

NL
WAR
HEMP
AC
CcC
NL
VER
CC
DON
JPM
WAR
HEMP
PM
WAR
CcC
PM
LS
LS
CcocC
MT
CVv
CcoC
GS
EPH
GS
HEMP
LEB
HEMP
DON
WAR
HEMP
MT
CV
SOL
MT
CcC
ET



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.14
13.16
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.20
13.22
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.24
13.28
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.38
13.44
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52

548
549
573
617
624
524
647
608
585
553
504
633
547
582
607
512
642
577
516
513
598
570
531
631
212
606
525
619
566
536
605
597
614
550
546
539
604

Gallagher, Colin
Hart, Rhett
Norris, Chance
Antonacci, Timothy
Wilson, Christopher
Bowman,Daniel
Irby, Jaret
Prau, Dylan
Schlager, Isaac
Terry, Cameron
Speraw, Tyler
Forrey, Will
Crossgrove, Robert (RJ)
Janz, Isaac
Esh, lke
Hitz, Darren
Forren, Cody
Shirk, Jeremy
Grayhbill, Will
Hull, Dennis
Werner, Evan
Hanna, Aaron
Ruiz, Alaric
Miller, Brandon
Fisher, Michael
Kuhns, Michael
Brabant,Connor
Gerz, Thomas
Paulin, Cole
Jimenez, Allan
Watson, Hans
Sahd, Matthew
Shull, Tyler
Haws, Holden
Bollinger, Seth
Zurick, Aaron
Bohanan, Kohl

EPH
EPH
GS
MT
MT
CcV
SOL
LS
JPM
EPH
AC
PM
EPH
JPM
LS
CC
SOL
GS
CcocC
CC
LC
GS
CVv
NL
CVv
LS
CVv
MT
HEMP
DON
LS
LC
MC
EPH
EPH
ELCO
LS



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

13.55
13.55
13.57
13.59
14.02
14.02
14.09
14.11
14.14
14.15
14.19
14.20
14.20
14.21
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.26
14.30
14.32
14.36
14.37
14.41
14.52
15.01
15.11
15.11
15.11
15.12
15.12
15.12
15.32
15.42
15.46
15.52
16.08
16.21

632
592
558
540
555
537
603
657
506
226
583
615
600
505
551
535
643
532
644
578
571
613
240
595
554
521
641
629
646
640
520
522
616
507
610
590
593

Figlio, Andrew
Barb, Anthony
Rittle, Alexander
Regnell, Lucas
Evans, Tyler
Mowrer, Nathaniel
Houck, Jared
Turoczi, Matthew
Turner, Brayden
Zollner,Nicholas
Keebler, David
Hess, Alec
Wenger, Rein
Zechman, Matthew
Martin, Micah
Hess, Eli
Brown, lan
Brown, Jarad
Workman, Patrick
Baker, Luis
Martin, Matthew
Kowalski, Zack
Pelna, Matthew
Myers, Christopher
Clements, Chase
Jones, Joshua
Martinez, Damian
DiAngelis, Dante
Neaves, Connor
Parisan, Josh
Higinbotham, Colin
Robitzer, Tyler
Lathan, Kyle
Shertzer, Doyle
Weaver, Ben
Wike, Blaine
Bowen, Brendan

PM
LC
ET
ELCO
ET
DON
LS
VER
AC
CcV
JPM
MC
LM
AC
EPH
DON
SOL
DON
SOL
JPM
GS
MC
ET
LC
ET
CcoC
SOL
NL
SOL
SOL
CcoC
CcocC
MC
AC
MC
LEB
LC



142
143
144

16.45
16.47
16.50

627
628
599

Dailey, Jesse
Devitz, Nick
Abreu, Moses

NL
NL
LM



